Averages

Beaver
Avg. $19.16

Bobcat
Avg. $46.06

Saturday, March

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damage/Rub

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Damage/Rubbe
Beaver 3X (70+) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Damage/Rub
Beaver LG (55-60) Good

Beaver LM (51-55) Damage/Rub
Beaver LM (51-55) Good

Beaver Med (47-51) Damage/Ru
Beaver Med (47-51) Good
Beaver SM (42-47) Damage/Rub
Beaver SM (42-47) Good
Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Beaver XL (65-70) Damage/Rub

Beaver XSM (<42) Good

Totals

Description

No. Pelts
45

112
14
30
37

76

11

17

90

12

464

No. Pelts

High
$29.10
$38.00
$41.00
$42.00
$22.00
$27.00
$9.00
$15.00
$5.00
$9.00
$5.50
$5.50
$38.00
$24.00

$7.00

High

Low
$5.00

$1.00
$10.00
$16.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.50
$3.00
$5.00
$10.00

$0.50

Low

Average  Total

$15.96
$20.27
$24.00
$34.37
$11.24
$17.13
$7.80
$9.29
$5.00
$6.27
$5.00
$4.41
$25.83
$17.17

$3.75

$718.10
$2,270.00
$336.00
$1,031.00
$416.00
$1,302.00
$39.00
$65.00
$10.00
$69.00
$20.00
$75.00
$2,325.00
$206.00

$7.50
$8,889.60

Average  Total
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Castor
Avg. $76.80

Coyote
Avg. $11.18

GrayFox
Avg, $29.43

Saturday, March

Bobcat L (32-36")

Bobcat M/SM (,32")

Totals

Description

Castor

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Gray Fox #1

Gray Fox #2

Totals

14
2

16

No. Pelts
10

10

No. Pelts
66

26
8
7

107

No. Pelts

$55.00

$43.00

High

$210.00

High
$30.00
$14.00

$19.00

$2.50

High
$30.00

$30.00

$36.00 $47.29 $662.00
$32.00 $37.50 $75.00
$737.00

Low Average  Total

$10.00 $76.80 $768.00

$768.00

Low Average  Total
$5.00 $14.80

$977.00
$4.00 $6.54 $170.00
$2.00 $4.50 $36.00
$1.00 $1.93 $13.50

$1,196.50

Low Average  Total

$26.00 $29.33 $176.00
$30.00 $30.00 $30.00
$206.00
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Mink

Avg.  $7.11
Muskrat
Avg.  $2.83

Saturday, March

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight

Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Win

Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats
Muskrat Kits

Muskrat XL Win 15.5">

Totals

No. Pelts  High
4 $3.50
1 $1.50
74 $8.00
10 $4.25
46 $8.00
4 $1.00
8 $2.75
149 $12.00
296
No. Pelts  High
438 $2.60
978 $3.50
189 $3.40
227 $1.30
12 $1.00
100 $0.85
990 $4.90
2934

Low
$0.80

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$0.50
$2.00

$5.00

Low
$0.10

$1.00
$1.50
$0.10
$0.25
$0.10

$2.00

Average  Total
$1.83 $7.30
$1.50 $1.50
$4.86 $360.00
$3.70 $37.00
36.76 $311.00
$0.75 $3.00
$219 $17.50
$997 $1,366.00
$2,103.30
Average  Total
$1.62 $709.65
$249 3243375
$3.03 $573.00
$0.80 $180.90
$0.86 $10.35
$0.38 $38.10
$440 3435165
$8,297.40
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Other

Avg.  $0.90
Otter

Avg. $26.69
Possum
Avg.  $1.45
Raccoon
Avg.  $3.39

Saturday, March

Description
Other

Totals

Description
Otter LG-Good (34x8)

Otter LG-S/D (34x8)
Otter XLG-Good (38x8)

Otter XLG-S/D (38x8)

Totals

Description

Possum LG
Possum M

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32

No. Pelts  High
70 $0.90

70

No. Pelts  High

2 $22.50

2 $17.00
15 $52.00

7 $34.00
26

No. Pelts  High

35 $4.25
13 $0.50

2 $4.00
50

No. Pelts  High
276 $10.00

7 $4.00

Low
$0.90

Low
$20.00

$17.00
$20.00

$5.00

Low
$0.50

$0.20

$0.10

Low
$1.00

$0.50

Average  Total
$0.90 $63.00
$63.00
Average  Total
$21.25 $42.50
$17.00 $34.00
$34.23 $513.50
$14.86 $104.00
$694.00
Average  Total
$1.86 $65.10
$0.25 $3.25
$2.05 $4.10
$72.45
Average  Total
$3.49 $964.00
$1.69 $130.00
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RedFox
Avg. $17.94

Skunk
Avg.  $11.51

Saturday, March

Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description

37
46

259

83

61

25
146
17
14

1065

No. Pelts
27

6
1

34

No. Pelts

$0.60
$4.00
$7.25
$2.50
$6.00
$2.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75
$3.25
$3.50
$2.25

$2.00

High
$24.00

$22.00

$6.00

High

$0.25
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.60
$0.50

$1.00

Low
$10.00

$8.00

$6.00

Low

$0.46
$3.24
$5.88
$2.00
$4.43
$1.39
$0.38
$0.72
$0.57
$0.87
$1.97
$1.65

$1.29

$17.20
$149.25
$1,522.50
$14.00
$367.50
$84.85
$0.75
$5.75
$4.00
$21.75
$287.95
$28.00

$18.00
$3,615.50

Average  Total

$19.33
$13.67

$6.00

$522.00
$82.00

$6.00
$610.00

Average  Total
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Skunk
Totals
Squirrel
Avg.  $1.90 Description
Squirrel
Totals
Grand Total

Saturday, March

43

43

No. Pelts
12

12

5134

$35.00

High
$1.90

$4.00 $11.51 $495.00

$495.00

Low Average  Total
$1.90 $1.90 $22.80
$22.80
$27,770.55 | $1,975.54
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