Averages

Beaver

Avg. \$19.16

Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damage/Rub	45	\$29.10	\$5.00	\$15.96	\$718.10
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	112	\$38.00	\$1.00	\$20.27	\$2,270.00
Beaver 3X (70+) Damage/Rubbe	e 14	\$41.00	\$10.00	\$24.00	\$336.00
Beaver 3X (70+) Good	30	\$42.00	\$16.00	\$34.37	\$1,031.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Damage/Rub	37	\$22.00	\$5.00	\$11.24	\$416.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Good	76	\$27.00	\$5.00	\$17.13	\$1,302.00
Beaver LM (51-55) Damage/Rub	5	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$7.80	\$39.00
Beaver LM (51-55) Good	7	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$9.29	\$65.00
Beaver Med (47-51) Damage/Ru	2	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
Beaver Med (47-51) Good	11	\$9.00	\$2.00	\$6.27	\$69.00
Beaver SM (42-47) Damage/Rub	o 4	\$5.50	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$20.00
Beaver SM (42-47) Good	17	\$5.50	\$3.00	\$4.41	\$75.00
Beaver XL (60-65) Good	90	\$38.00	\$5.00	\$25.83	\$2,325.00
Beaver XL (65-70) Damage/Rub	12	\$24.00	\$10.00	\$17.17	\$206.00
Beaver XSM (<42) Good	2	\$7.00	\$0.50	\$3.75	\$7.50
Totals	464				\$8,889.60

Bobcat

Avg.	\$46.06	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total

	Bobcat L (32-36")	14	\$55.00	\$36.00	\$47.29	\$662.00
	Bobcat M/SM (,32")	2	\$43.00	\$32.00	\$37.50	\$75.00
	Totals	16				\$737.00
Castor						
Avg. \$76.80	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Castor	10	\$210.00	\$10.00	\$76.80	\$768.00
	Totals	10				\$768.00
Coyote						
Avg. \$11.18	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Coyote #1	66	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$14.80	\$977.00
	Coyote #2	26	\$14.00	\$4.00	\$6.54	\$170.00
	Coyote #3	8	\$19.00	\$2.00	\$4.50	\$36.00
	Coyote Damaged	7	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$1.93	\$13.50
	Totals	107				\$1,196.50
GrayFox						
Avg. \$29.43	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Gray Fox #1	6	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$29.33	\$176.00
	Gray Fox #2	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
	Totals	7				\$206.00

Mink

Avg.

\$7.11	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Mink F/Cot-Damaged	4	\$3.50	\$0.80	\$1.83	\$7.30
	Mink Female 17	1	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50
	Mink Female 17-18	74	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$4.86	\$360.00
	Mink FM/slight	10	\$4.25	\$1.50	\$3.70	\$37.00
	Mink Lg Male	46	\$8.00	\$3.00	\$6.76	\$311.00
	Mink M/Cot-Damaged	4	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.75	\$3.00
	Mink ML/slight	8	\$2.75	\$2.00	\$2.19	\$17.50
	Mink XL Male	149	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$9.17	\$1,366.00
	Totals	296				\$2,103.30

Muskrat

Avg.	\$2.83	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	438	\$2.60	\$0.10	\$1.62	\$709.65
		Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall	978	\$3.50	\$1.00	\$2.49	\$2,433.75
		Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Win	189	\$3.40	\$1.50	\$3.03	\$573.00
		Muskrat Damaged	227	\$1.30	\$0.10	\$0.80	\$180.90
		Muskrat Flats	12	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.86	\$10.35
		Muskrat Kits	100	\$0.85	\$0.10	\$0.38	\$38.10
		Muskrat XL Win 15.5">	990	\$4.90	\$2.00	\$4.40	\$4,351.65
		Totals	2934				\$8,297.40

Saturday, March

Other

Avg.	\$0.90	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Other	70	\$0.90	\$0.90	\$0.90	\$63.00
		Totals	70				\$63.00
Otte	r						
Avg.	\$26.69	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Otter LG-Good (34x8)	2	\$22.50	\$20.00	\$21.25	\$42.50
		Otter LG-S/D (34x8)	2	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$34.00
		Otter XLG-Good (38x8)	15	\$52.00	\$20.00	\$34.23	\$513.50
		Otter XLG-S/D (38x8)	7	\$34.00	\$5.00	\$14.86	\$104.00
		Totals	26				\$694.00
Poss	sum						
Avg.	\$1.45	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Possum LG	35	\$4.25	\$0.50	\$1.86	\$65.10
		Possum M	13	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$0.25	\$3.25
		Possum Sm/Damaged	2	\$4.00	\$0.10	\$2.05	\$4.10
		Totals	50				\$72.45
Race	roon						
Avg.	\$3.39	Description	N. D.L.	11: . I.	T	1	Tetel
лvg.	ψ0.09	<i>Description</i> Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	<i>No. Pelts</i> 276	<i>High</i> \$10.00	<i>Low</i> \$1.00	<i>Average</i> \$3.49	Total
							\$964.00
		Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	77	\$4.00	\$0.50	\$1.69	\$130.00
Saturda	y, March					Page 4	! of 6

	Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	37	\$0.60	\$0.25	\$0.46	\$17.20
	Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32	46	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$3.24	\$149.25
	Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	259	\$7.25	\$2.00	\$5.88	\$1,522.50
	Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	7	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$14.00
	Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+	83	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$4.43	\$367.50
	Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	61	\$2.25	\$0.50	\$1.39	\$84.85
	Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27	2	\$0.50	\$0.25	\$0.38	\$0.75
	Raccoon LG (low) 24-27	8	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.72	\$5.75
	Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27	7	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.57	\$4.00
	Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	25	\$3.25	\$0.50	\$0.87	\$21.75
	Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	146	\$3.50	\$0.60	\$1.97	\$287.95
	Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	17	\$2.25	\$0.50	\$1.65	\$28.00
	Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	14	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.29	\$18.00
	Totals	1065				\$3,615.50
RedFox						
Avg. \$17.94	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Red Fox #1	27	\$24.00	\$10.00	\$19.33	\$522.00
	Red Fox #2	6	\$22.00	\$8.00	\$13.67	\$82.00
	Red Fox Damaged	1	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
	Totals	34				\$610.00
Skunk						
Avg. \$11.51	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
Saturday, March	-		č		Page	5 of 6

		Skunk	43	\$35.00	\$4.00	\$11.51	\$495.00
		Totals	43				\$495.00
Squit Avg.	rrel \$1.90	<i>Description</i> Squirrel Totals	<i>No. Pelts</i> 12 12	High \$1.90	<i>Low</i> \$1.90	<i>Average</i> \$1.90	Total \$22.80 \$22.80
Grand	Total		5134		\$27,770.5	5 \$1	1,975.54